
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Menu 
 

 



Starters EUR EUR 

 
If you have any allergies or intolerances please speak to a member of our staff  

All prices include 19% VAT 

  

 

 
 

Berlin Salad 
Field Salad egg onions tomatoes 
Potato-bacon dressing crispy bread 
 

Cold Vegetable soup 
Vegetable 
 

 
Bouletus Soup  
 Roasted mushrooms 
 
 
Rabbit Terrine 
Onion Jam crispy bread 
  
 
Extra Beute Bread 
The best of Domberger 

6,90 
 
 

6,90 
 
 

7,50 
 
 

 9,90 

 

 1,50 



 
If you have any allergies or intolerances please speak to a member of our staff  

All prices include 19% VAT 

Main Course EUR 

 

 

 
 

Vegetarian plate 
  Vegetables in season 
 

“Königsberger Klopse” 
Meat balls beetroot salad 

  salt potatoes  

 
 Corn chicken breast 
 Potato mushroom cream 
  

 Summer escalope Viennese style 
 Potato cucumber horseradish salad 
 

 Braised beef shoulder 
 Potato mashed wine onions carrot  

 
   
  

  11,90 

 

13,50 

 16,90 
 
 
 19,90 

         
18,90 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    

    

    

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
  



 
If you have any allergies or intolerances please speak to a member of our staff  

All prices include 19% VAT 

Dessert EUR 

 

 

 
 
 

 
  

 
  Mousse au chocolat 
  Vanilla sauce 
 
  Cold water melon soup 
  Water melon  
 
  Black-Forest cake 
  Raspberry sorbet 
 
 Selection of Blomeyer cheese 
 Red fig mustard walnut  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                      5,90 
 

                                                         5,90                   

                                                         7,50  

       8,50                   
 

    
 
 
 
  

 
 
  


