



Starters	EUR
Berlin Salad Field Salad egg onions tomatoes Potato-bacon dressing crispy bread	6,90
Cold Vegetable soup Vegetable	6,90
Bouletus Soup Roasted mushrooms	7,50
Rabbit Terrine Onion Jam crispy bread	9,90
Extra Beute Bread The best of Domberger	1,50



Main Course	EUR
Vegetarian plate Vegetables in season	11,90
"Königsberger Klopse" Meat balls beetroot salad salt potatoes	13,50
Corn chicken breast Potato mushroom cream	16,90
Summer escalope Viennese style Potato cucumber horseradish salad	19,90
Braised beef shoulder Potato mashed wine onions carrot	18,90



Dessert	EUR
Mousse au chocolat Vanilla sauce	5,90
Cold water melon soup Water melon	5,90
Black-Forest cake Raspberry sorbet	7,50
Selection of Blomeyer cheese Red fig mustard walnut	8,50